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Running Order

Minnesota English Springer Spaniel Spring (April) FT 2018

AKC

Saturday April 14, 2018 (AM)(Event# : 2018367801)

If you would like to view the Running Order in Numerical Order and with full information,
Please Click Here - NUMERICAL RUNNING ORDER.

Open All-Age-AM Saturday April 14, 2018 (26)

NUMBER
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15
17
19
21

CALLNAME HANDLER

Kam
Ebby
Jackson
Rebel
Bailey
Ruby
Sky
Ranger
Harper
Anna
Daisy

Boeckman
Boeckman/DuErr
Schwartz
Schwartz
Kieckhefer
Radtke
Boeckman
Boeckman
Schwartz
Schwartz
Schmeling

NUMBER
2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20
22

CALLNAME HANDLER

Belle
Baron
Hank
Cy
Zeus
Rook
Tru
Skute
Ginger
Fran
Clancy

Murray
Murray
Haglin
Haglin
Martineau
Vermazen
Murray
Murray
Haglin
Keough
Merrill
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23 Parker Boeckman 24 Annie Murray

25 Eden Boeckman 26 Hoots Murray
Amateur All-Age-AM Saturday April 14, 2018 (42)

NUMBER CALLNAME HANDLER NUMBER CALLNAME HANDLER
1 Ella Paquin 2 Solo Cloninger
3 Silence Johannes 4 Nick Smith

5 Gordy Bielski 6 Taz Victor

7 Gertie Manore 8 Trip Merrill

9 Lucca Loss 10 Chipper McGlin

11 Rags Martineau 12 Sprite Simon

13 Diggs Johannes 14 Pistol Meyer

15 Quinn Jacobs 16 Gus Eischen

17 Teddy Peterson/Paquin 18 Wyatt Larson/Victor
19 Reggie Bielski 20 Vern Keough

21 Penny Huth 22 Elsa Schindler
23 Sammie Kostelecky/Manore 24 Hank Gergen

25 Dozer Schulke 26 EZ McGlin

27 Dakota Martineau 28 Gypsy Kieckhefer
29 Kernel Johannes 30 Crumb Grauf

31 Jack Peterson/Paquin 32 Kota Fredrickson
33 Indy Jacobs 34 Harley Simon

35 Chief Rutherford 36 Duke Victor

37 Frankie Manore 38 Bart Koehler
39 Reacher Lamberg 40 Surge Petrich

41 Yanta Haglin 42 Dani Gergen

Puppy-AM Saturday April 14, 2018 (12)

NUMBER

1 Mac

2 Scout
3 Breezy
4 Rayn
5 Crumb
6 Wilie

7 Annie

CALLNAME HANDLER

Murray
Murray
Haglin
Haglin
Grauf
Schwartz
Murray



8 Tru Murray

9 Walker Haglin
10 Mugzy Haglin
11 Buck Schmeling
12 Cali Murray
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